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Terms of Trade
Pricing:

Product availability, development, and warranty:

Orders:

Delivery:

Cancellations:

Returns:

Payment terms:
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• 

Order value ex GST Freight ex GST

Price on application

• 
• 
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Designed for curved, perfect for flat
• Easiest installation

• Fastest deployment at scale

• Engineered for current & coming displays

Ora is built for today’s technologies and futureproof for 
tomorrow’s workspace trends.  

Ergonomic excellence, installer-first construction, and high 
product performance is Ora’s foundation. Unparalleled 
confidence for now & tomorrow is your result. 

Ora
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Complete monitor mount for workspaces

Ora
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| |

Name Finish RRP

Ora $288.20

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/ora#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Custom solutions 

Infinite configurations 

Cost effective upgrades 

All workspaces

Atdec Workspace Modular mounts

World’s most configurable display mounting system
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Dynamic arm desk mount

Heavy-duty dynamic arm desk mount
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| | |
 

Ordering code Finish RRP

$324.50

$338.80

$289.30

$319.00

$339.90

$491.70

$490.60

$470.80

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-db/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-hxb/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Single monitor desk mount

Dual dynamic arm monitor/notebook 
combo desk mount
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| | |
 

Ordering code Finish RRP

$349.80

$364.10

$314.60

$344.30

$365.20

$810.70

$825.00

$775.50

$805.20

$826.10

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-4640/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-2-nd13/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Dual monitor desk mount

Dual dynamic monitor arm desk mount

*  

*    

* 
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| | |

Ordering code Finish RRP

$552.20

$566.50

$517.00

$546.70

$567.60

$752.40

$766.70

$717.20

$746.90

$767.80

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-2-4640/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-2-d40/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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How to order:

  Up to 27” 

*

 VESA 75x75, 100x100

Up to 49”

*    

VESA 75x75, 100x100 

*  Maximum weight is per display 

AWMS-RHXB

AWMS-2-LTH75

Consists of:

1 x AWM-LR dual monitor crossbar

1 x AWM-LB mounting base

Consists of:

2 x AWM-LTH display heads

2 x AWM-LC channel clamps

1 x AWM-P75G 750mm post
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Pick your solution
| | |

i.e. AWMS-2-LTH75-G-B
(Dual monitor desk mount

with grommet clamp in black)

RRP
GST included

AWMS-RHXB -B (black)
-W (white)

-C (C-clamp)

-G (Grommet clamp)

AWMS-2-LTH75 -B (black)
-W (white)-G (Grommet clamp)

$741.40

$740.30

$720.50

$536.80

$515.90

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-rhxb/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-2-lth75/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Heavy duty dual vertical
monitor mount

Heavy duty single monitor mount

*

* 

* 
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| | |

Ordering code Finish RRP

*

*

$741.40

$720.50

$319.00

$298.10

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-2-bt75/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-bt40/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Triple monitor “stack” desk mount

*

* 

* 

*

Triple monitor desk mount
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| | |

Ordering code Finish RRP

$785.40

$764.50

$937.20

$938.30

$917.40

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-3-th467/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-3-137s4/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Quad monitor desk mount

Hex monitor desk mount

*

*

* 
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| | |

Ordering code Finish RRP

$1034.00

$1013.10

$1366.20

$1345.30

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-4-4675/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-6-13717/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Single monitor wall mount

Heavy duty wall mount

*

*
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| |

Ordering code Finish RRP

$251.90

$471.90

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awms-46w35/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
http://www.atdec.com.au/AWMS-HXW/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Accessories

Universal tablet holder Mini PC mounting plate

Slider accessory Notebook holder

AC-MP

Bolt through

-

Fits 60-80mm 

-
elements under the 

-

-

HD desk clampC-clampF-clampGrommet clamp
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https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/ac-ap-uth/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/ac-mp/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awm-hs/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awm-fb/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awm-fh/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awm-fc/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awm-ff/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/ac-gc/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awm-hn/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Accessories

Single wall bracket 60mm wall channel 350mm wall channel

-
-

-

channel. Fast installation and 

Command & control 

High performance 

All visual technologies
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https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
http://www.atdec.com.au/AWM-W/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
http://www.atdec.com.au/AWM-W6/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/awm-w35/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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AWM individual components
-S -B -W

Arms and VESA heads

Please note: 

Posts

Please note: 

Accessories
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Ordering 
code

Finish options
Description RRP

-S -B 130mm monitor arm

-S -B 460mm monitor arm

-S -B 710mm monitor arm

-S -B

-S -B

-S -B
head or channel clamp

-S -B

-S -B

-B

Ordering 
code

Finish options
Description RRP

-S -B

-S -B Channel clamp

-S -B

-S -B

-S

-S -B

-S -B

-S -B

-S -B

-S -B

-S -B

-S -B

Ordering 
code

Finish options
Description RRP

-S -B 135mm post

-S -B

-S -B

-S -B

Ordering 
code

Finish options
Description RRP

-S -B Monitor slider accessory

AC-MP Mini PC attachment plate

$117.70

$202.40

$226.60

$245.30

$302.50

$298.10

$99.00

$348.70

$156.20

$37.40

$90.20

$151.80

$107.80

$49.50

$57.20

$28.60

$49.50

$34.10

$74.80

$22.00

$57.20

$71.50

$72.60

$51.70

$30.80

$22.00

$102.30

$40.70

$111.10

$100.10

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Set & Forget 
desk mounting solutions

The performance and design leaders in the 
non-dynamic arms category
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https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Set & Forget 

Single monitor desk mount

Monitor arm accessory
Notebook arm accessory

*

AF-AA

AF-AN

Dual notebook/monitor arm 
combo desk mount Dual monitor desk mount

options

to support second 

* 

-P -B -SW
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Ordering 
code

Finish options
Description RRP

-P -B

AF-AA -P -B Monitor arm accessory

AF-AN -P -B

-P -B

-P -B

$229.90

$128.70

$242.00

$471.90

$358.60

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/af-at
https://www.atdec.com.au/af-aa
https://www.atdec.com.au/af-an
https://www.atdec.com.au/afs-at-nbc
https://www.atdec.com.au/afs-at-dc/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Set & Forget 

Dual monitor desk mount Replacement 590mm pole

AF-P590-S

Desk clamp and bolt through

Fits 60-80mm

Grommet mount

*

Universal tablet holder

Mini PC mounting plate
AC-MP

*

-S -B -SW
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Ordering 
code

Finish options
Description RRP

-P -B

AF-P590-S 590mm replacement post

AC-MP Mini PC attachment plate

-S -B

AF-HV

$367.40

$68.20

$100.10

$40.70

$51.70

$15.40

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/af-at-d/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/af-p590-s/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/ac-gc/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/ac-ap-uth/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/ac-mp/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Set & Forget 

Dual/single monitor 
horizontal desk stand

Triple monitor desk stand

Dual/single monitor vertical 
“stack” desk stand

Quad/triple/dual/single 
monitor desk stand 

desk stand

* * *

*

* † 

*
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Ordering 
code Finish Description RRP

stand

†

$482.90

$392.70

$687.50

$375.10

$79.20

$28.60

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/vfs-dh/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/sd-fs-t/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/v-14t/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/vfs-dv/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
https://www.atdec.com.au/vfs-q/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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*

Set & Forget 

Freestanding heavy-duty dual
vertical monitor mount

* 
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Ordering code Finish Description RRP

monitor mount
$706.20

https://www.atdec.com.au/?utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
http://www.atdec.com.au/AWMS-2-BT75-FS/#utm_source=catalogue&utm_medium=brochure&utm_campaign=gen&utm_term=&utm_content=
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Contact us today

Atdec Pty Ltd  ABN: 16 085 512 358

Phone:  +61 2 8729 5000   
Email: support@atdec.com

Our complimentary -

sional installers

Explore  

auatdec.com.a

Atdec Retail POS Pricing Catalogue

AUSTRALIA Pricing Effective

auatdec.com.au

Atdec Digital Signage Price Catalogue

AUSTRALIA Pricing EffectiveA
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